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DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF PASCO COUNTY
Tabulation

Purvis, Grya & 
Company, LLP

5001 Lakewood 
Ranch Blvd. N., 

Suite 101

Sarasota, FL 
34240

29.80

23 0021 10 17 20 19 80

34.00 30.30 23.85

800 N. 
Magnolia 

Avenue, Suite 
1300

840 W. Lutz 
Lake Fern 
Road

100 North 
Tampa Street, 
Suite 1700

Orlando, FL 
32810 Lutz, FL 33548

Tampa, FL 
33602

19 60

31.80

28 0020 10

35.80 32.70 34.25

27 40

Exhibit 1: Experience & 
Qualification of Firm                 
(max. 40 pts.)

Exhibit 2: Experience & 
Qualification of Staff                 
(max 30 pts )

Scores Phase I

Bradenton, FL 
34205

Clearwater, FL 
33762

Winter Park, FL 
32789

RFP 12‐019‐DM
2111 Drew 
Street

1301‐6th 
Avenue West, 
Suite 600

13577 Feather 
Sound Drive, 
Suite 400

1201 S. Orlando 
Avenue, Suite 400

** Board August 16, 2011**
Clearwater, FL 

33765

Carr, Riggs & 
Ingram, LLC

Mauldin & 
Jenkins LLC

Mayer Hoffman 
McCann P.C.

Moore Stephens 
Lovelace P.A.

Date of Opening : June 14, 2011

RFP Title: Independent Auditing 
Services

King & Walker 
CPA, PL

Cherry, 
Bekaert & 
Holland, LLP KPMG, LLP

9.60

n/a

78.59

16.19

78.59

23.00

n/a

79.81 76.37 66.65

n/a

9.33 10.00 9.87

15.38 18.87 13.13

21.10 17.20 19.80

53.80n/a 56.0042.20

Scores Phase II

Interview Scores (max. 75 pts.) 44.00

SUB‐TOTAL 
(sub‐total max. pts. 100) 90.76 82.80 81.11 86.5679.81 76.37 66.65

10.00

16.76

19.60

9.40

17.86

28.0020.10

10.00

20.00

9.73

27.40

GRAND TOTAL 134.76 136.60 123.31

(max. 30 pts.)

Exhibit 3: References                       
(max. 10 pts.)

142.56

Exhibit 4: Pricing (max. 20 pts.) 17.83
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